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Name

TOM PALESSE
RICKY ADAME
NATALIE RIES

LUKE ENSWEILER
WERNER GFESSER
ERICH SMRECEK
THERESA BEILFUSS
TROY MINSTER
DEB MUNSON
RUBEN BROWN
JASON GONZALES
JESSE GONZALES
PENNY GONZALES
JUSTIN GOMEZ
JEFF OGREZOVICH
LORI BAKER

BETH BAEUCHLER
THERESA TANNER
LUIZ NEVAREZ
CHRIS MANKE
NANCY URIBE
JOSH THEESFELD
BRYAN FAUST
PAUL SADOWSKI
CARLOS MARTINEZ
TRAVIS LA FERNIER
ADRIAN MATURINO
SCOTT MINSHALL
SHELLY MARKUSSEN
DAN JONES

JUAN FERNANDEZ
ISELA ARELLANO
AINA BYLER

MIKE BENDYKOWSKI
JACKIE OLSON
LUCAS SITOWSKI
KYLE BARNES
VIRGINIA GARCIA

Team Name

Foxx View Feral Foxes
Foxx View Feral Foxes
Backstreet Alley Cats
Blue Ribbon FAH-CUE
Backstreet Alley Cats
Blue Ribbon FAH-CUE
Salty Toad Toasted Toads
Foxx View Feral Foxes
Salty Toad Toasted Toads
Backstreet Alley Cats
Foxx View Feral Foxes
Blue Ribbon FAH-CUE
Salty Toad Toasted Toads
Blue Ribbon FAH-CUE
Blue Ribbon FAH-CUE
Salty Toad Toasted Toads
Backstreet Alley Cats
Salty Toad Toasted Toads
Sporties Nevarez

Blue Ribbon FAH-CUE
Flanagan's Hot Pockets
Sporties Nevarez
Sporties Nevarez
Sporties Nevarez
Flanagan's Hot Pockets
Foxx View Feral Foxes
Flanagan's Hot Pockets
Sporties Nevarez
Backstreet Alley Cats
Sporties Nevarez
Flanagan's Hot Pockets
Flanagan's Hot Pockets
Flanagan's Hot Pockets
Foxx View Feral Foxes
Salty Toad Toasted Toads
Flanagan's Hot Pockets
Sporties Nevarez

Blue Ribbon FAH-CUE

Score +
140
117
30
75
81
80
17
73
72
78
78
45
73
36
50
64
62
68
68
26
58
52
57
17
22
11
49
27
34
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Games played Wins

36 28
40 25
12 6
32 21
36 23
36 23
8 5
36 19
36 21
40 24
40 21
24 13
40 19
20 12
28 14
36 17
36 20
40 23
40 20
16 8
40 20
36 18
40 16
12 5
16 8
8 4
36 15
24 9
36 9
4 1
28 8
20 3
19 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0
4 0

Losses
8
15
6
11
13
13
3
17
15
16
19
11
21
8
14
19
16
17
20
8
20
18
24
7
8
4
21
15
27
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Average
3.89
2.92
2.50
2.34
2.25
2.22
2.13
2.03
2.00
1.95
1.95
1.88
1.83
1.80
1.79
1.78
1.72
1.70
1.70
1.63
1.45
1.44
1.42
1.42
1.38
1.38
1.36
1.13
0.94
0.75
0.71
0.30
0.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



